‘ PnsT-OrFFICE DEPARTMENT '

BUREAU OF THE CHIEF INSPECTO!
z 1- OFFICE OF INSPECTOR
e Chicago 7, Illinois Case No. 56114-F
ref September 19, 1947.

LAMST, ILLINOIS: Alleged violation of Section 2350, P. L. &
Rey, b es #Are Foundationy sale of informa-
tion on®flying discs.

Federal Bureau of Investigation,
Weashington, D« Ce.

Gentlemen:
The subject involwved in ocase of above description is
Ce w;’gtevens, formerly of Leke Forest, Illinois, who may

also have given a Chicago address at various times.

Can you advise whether you have a record of this man
and if so, will you please forward & copy of same to me.

Sincerely yours,

N SBars) . ol

Post Uffice Inspector.
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